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Middle School Volleyball (Girls)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Tuesday Sep. 07 South Park HS Middle School Gym 3:45PM
S Thursday Sep. 09 @ Pleasant Hills Middle

School
Pleasant Hills Middle
School

2:20PM 2:30PM 3:45PM

Tuesday Sep. 14 Canonsburg Middle School Middle School Gym 3:45PM
Thursday Sep. 16 Peters Township High

School
Middle School Gym 3:45PM

Monday Sep. 20 @ Jefferson Middle School Jefferson (Mt. Lebo) 2:20PM 2:30PM 3:45PM
Wednesday Sep. 22 FORT COUCH - WHITE Middle School Gym 3:45PM
Thursday Sep. 23 @ West Mifflin Area HS West Mifflin Middle School 2:30PM 2:40PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 28 Canonsburg Middle School Middle School Gym 3:45PM
Thursday Sep. 30 @ Steel Valley Steel Valley Middle School 2:10PM 2:20PM 3:45PM
Tuesday Oct. 05 @ South Park HS South Park Middle School 2:20PM 2:30PM 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 07 Pleasant Hills Middle

School
Middle School Gym 3:45PM

Tuesday Oct. 12 @ Canonsburg Middle
School

Canonsburg Middle School 2:20PM 2:30PM 4:00PM

Thursday Oct. 14 @ Peters Township High
School

Peters Twp. Middle School 2:20PM 2:30PM 3:45PM

Saturday Oct. 16 @ Canon Mc Millan
Invitational

Canonsburg Middle School 7:30AM 9:00AM

Monday Oct. 18 Jefferson Middle School Middle School Gym 3:45PM
Wednesday Oct. 20 @ Canonsburg Middle

School
North Strabane
Intermediate

2:30PM 2:40PM 4:00PM

Thursday Oct. 21 West Mifflin Area HS Middle School Gym 3:45PM
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